D ± 0.031
L ± 0.062
.50 max.
1.75 ± .01
L  ± .02 1 7/8
ØD
60.50±0.50 138.5±0.5
ØD

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(µF)
Max.
Temp. °C
Case Size
D x L (IN)
Max. ESR 25°C (mΩ) Ripple (A) at 85° Price Each
120 Hz 20 kHz 120 Hz 20 kHz 1 10 25
5987-50V442 MLP442M050EK1A 50 4400 85 1.75 x 1.5 97 70 3.7 4.4 80.50 66.72 59.57
5987-50V113 MLP113M050EB1A 50 11000 85 1.75 x 3.0 36 27 8.3 9.6 96.42 83.45 74.57
5987-80V332 MLP332M080EB1A 80 3300 85 1.75 x 3.0 44 31 7.5 9 207.08 163.92 135.64
598-MLP272M100EB0A MLP272M100EB0A 100 2700 85 1.75 x 3.0 46 33 7.4 8.7 96.41 83.44 74.54
5987-250V821 MLP821M250EB1A 250 820 85 1.75 x 3.0 172 103 3.8 4.9 76.39 74.12 70.55
598-MLP331M420EB0A MLP331M420EB0A 420 330 85 1.75 x 3.0 530 390 2.1 2.5 125.36 112.81 106.52
5987-450V281 MLP281M450EB0A 450 280 85 1.75 x 3.0 585 480 2 2.3 125.36 112.81 106.52
598-MLS442M040EK0A MLS442M040EK0A 40 4400 125 1.75 x 1.5 97 70 10.3 12.1 161.86 154.42 147.91
598-MLS152M060EK0A MLS152M060EK0A 60 1500 125 1.75 x 1.5 106 77 9.8 11.5 161.85 154.42 147.90
598-MLS112M075EK0A MLS112M075EK0A 75 1100 125 1.75 x 1.5 112 78 9.6 11.5 119.62 114.13 113.65
598-MLS331M200EK1A MLS331M200EK1A 200 330 125 1.75 x 1.5 426 258 4.9 6.2 161.85 154.42 147.90
5987-MLS821M200EB1A MLS821M200EB1A 200 820 125 1.75 x 3.0 172 103 7.7 10 202.49 193.20 185.02
598-MLS561M250EB1A MLS561M250EB1A 250 560 125 1.75 x 3.0 240 157 6.5 8.1 202.49 193.20 185.02
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(V)
Case
D x L (In.)
Max. ESR (mΩ)
120Hz/25°C
Max. Ripple (A)
120Hz/85°C
Price Each
1 10 25 100
598-DCMC50V103 DCMC103U050AA2B 10000 50 1.375 x 2.125 30.9 5.6 17.60 14.80 13.92 12.95
598-DCMC50V163 DCMC163U050AB2B 16000 50 1.375 x 3.125 23.6 7.4 24.69 20.77 19.53 18.17
598-DCMC50V263 DCMC263U050AC2B 26000 50 1.375 x 4.125 18.7 10.4 43.49 36.58 34.39 32.01
598-DCMC50V383 DCMC383U050BB2B 38000 50 2.000 x 3.125 16.3 11.9 54.25 46.11 42.60 39.09
598-DCMC63V702 DCMC702U063AA2B 7000 63 1.375 x 2.125 39.0 5.0 21.85 18.38 17.28 16.08
598-DCMC75V223 DCMC223U075AF2B 22000 75 1.375 x 5.625 21.4 10.8 57.63 45.63 37.79 32.53
598-DCMC100V163 DCMC163U100EC2B 16000 100 1.750 x 4.125 28.8 8.0 44.53 37.46 35.22 32.78
598-DCMC100V203 DCMC203U100BC2B 20000 100 2.000 x 4.125 19.9 10.7 69.92 58.81 57.53 56.51
598-DCMC200V352 DCMC352T200BC2B 3500 200 2.000 x 4.125 0.03 10.8 37.58 31.61 30.87 30.36
598-DCMC250V152 DCMC152T250AB2B 1500 250 1.375 x 3.125 88.0 4.1 23.98 20.18 19.99 19.78
598-DCMC250V472 DCMC472T250BC2B 4700 250 2.000 x 4.125 31.5 8.9 68.46 57.60 57.26 56.46
598-DCMC250V682 DCMC682T250BF2B 6800 250 2.000 x 5.625 21.2 11.9 92.67 77.96 73.30 68.22
598-DCMC450V271 DCMC271T450AA2B 270 450 1.375 x 2.125 437.7 1.5 39.13 32.60 30.98 28.53
598-DCMC450V471 DCMC471T450AB2B 470 450 1.375 x 3.125 253.2 2.4 39.98 33.64 31.63 29.43
598-DCMC450V102 DCMC102T450BB2B 1000 450 2.000 x 3.125 137.0 4.3 79.57 67.63 61.99 57.32
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE
Part No. Fig. Value
(F)
Voltage
(V)
Max
Temp
(°C)
Case DxL
(mm)
Max.
ESR
DC
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
Max.
(mA)
Price Each
1 10 25 100
598-CDHC221K2R3SR CDHC221K2R3SR A 220 2.3 60 22 x 45 40 0.2 15.32 14.86 14.41 13.98
598-CDHC301K2R3SR CDHC301K2R3SR A 300 2.3 60 22 x 45 25 0.55 18.21 17.66 17.13 16.61
598-CDHC821K2R3SR CDHC821K2R3SR A 820 2.3 60 27 x 80 12 0.5 56.92 55.21 53.55 51.94
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
598-CDLC101K2R7SR CDLC101K2R7SR A 100 2.7 65 22 x 45 4.2 0.27 21.38 20.73 20.11 19.67
598-CDLC351K2R7SR CDLC351K2R7SR A 350 2.7 65 35 x 59 3.2 1 20.62 20.00 19.40 18.97
598-CDLC401K2R7SR CDLC401K2R7SR A 400 2.7 65 35 69 3.2 1.2 23.90 23.18 22.48 21.99
598-CDLC122P2R7K04 CDLC122P2R7K04 B 1200 2.7 65 60.7 x 74 0.58 2.7 81.93 79.47 77.08 74.77
598-CDLC152P2R7K04 CDLC152P2R7K04 B 1500 2.7 65 60.7 x 85 0.47 3 93.49 90.68 87.96 85.32
598-CDLC202P2R7K04 CDLC202P2R7K04 B 2000 2.7 65 60.7 x 102 0.35 4.2 113.44 110.03 106.73 103.53
598-CDLC302P2R7K04 CDLC302P2R7K04 B 3000 2.7 65 60.7 x 138 0.29 5.2 105.04 101.88 98.83 95.86
598-CDLC302P2R7LR CDLC302P2R7LR C 3000 2.7 65 60.5 x 138.5 0.26 5 125.97 116.39 112.89 108.86
598-CDLC351E2R7T11 CDLC351E2R7T11 D 350 2.7 65 33.3 x 61.5 3.2 0.32 16.63 16.13 15.64 15.17
598-CDLC351K2R7S4 CDLC351K2R7S4 E 350 2.7 65 35.3 x 62 2.7 1 21.60 20.95 20.32 19.88
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
A B